
3912 Ambar Padilla Granados Perez Zeledon 3494 Sara Rojas Ordoñez San José

3828 Amanda Chen Cen Escazu 3915 Fiorella Hernandez Lascarez San Jose

Nuevo Afiliado Amanda León Barrantes Escazú 3717 Amanda Jiménez Moraga San José

3907 Luciana Cascante Barboza Desamparados 3767 Naima Jael Gomez Vargas Curridabat

3908 Luciana Chaves Quiros Desamparados 3823 Sara Valeria Arguedas Suarez Perez Zeledon

Nuevo Afiliado Sofía Hernandez Agüero Santo Domingo 3829 Andrea Ramirez Jaimez Escazu

3918 Mariana Soto Calderon Esparza 3720 Yu Lei Chen Cen Escazú

3721 Yu Bei Chen Cen Escazú

3758 Krystel Vargas Jiménez CCDR Desamparados

3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford Desamparados

3423 Kiany Martinez Jimenez Esparza

3430 Fiorella Alvarez Salas Esparza

3909 Galilea Muñoz Cordoba Esparza

3770 Mariana Rivera Torres Esparza

3436 Noemi Sofia Matarrita Campos Alajuela

3433 Maria Celeste Molina Pacheco Alajuela

3826 Aisha Padilla Gonzàlez Santo Domingo

3759 Antonella Quirós Chinchilla Aserrí

3827 Valeria Mata Alvarez Santo Domingo

3973 Abigail Pereira Obando Curridabat 3824 Isabella Naranjo Ramirez Perez Zeledon

3914 Joslyn Naomi Castro Rueda San Carlos 3210 Amanda Padilla Granados Perez Zeledon

3913 Gloriana Arce Rojas San Carlos 3262 Hillary Nahomy Brais Venegas Pérez Zeledón

3764 Jorjanna León Cambronero Pérez Zeledón 3261 Elena Rojas Valverde Pérez Zeledón

3863 Karyna Cascante Marin Escazu 3754 Emma Jiménez Villalobos Escazú

3561 Emily Daniela Fraile Parra Santa Ana 3755 Emily Karina Sandí Flores Escazú

3762 Ana Belén Barrantes Granados Pérez Zeledón 2927 Debora María Chaves Gonzalez Esparza

3258 Paula Ugarte Meza Esparza 2661 Paula Maria Gonzalez Solis Esparza

3831 Lindey Enith Chaves Gomez Esparza 2814 Alison Ugarte Fuentes Esparza

Nuevo Afiliado Victoria Esquivel Esparza 3533 Jerany Jarieth Aguero Molina Golfito

Nuevo Afiliado Tatllany Araya Lobo Esparza Nuevo Afiliado Keyla Yulisa Ortega Reyes Golfito

3348 Keila Natasha Mora Mora Alajuela 3238 Marianne Chinchilla  Godinez Aserri

3919 Diana Arguedas Alvarez Alajuela 3761 Keyla Díaz Chinchilla Aserrí

3324 Sofia Alejandra Saborio Anchia Aserri 2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazu

3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazu 2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana

3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazu 2776 Mariangel Garro Valverde Santa Ana

3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana 2751 Melissa Lara Arroyo CCDR Desamparados

2518 Nayla Pamela Azofeifa Rodriguez CCDR Desamparados 3240 Valeria Monestel Baltodano CCDR Desamparados

3495 Yara Navarrete Gonzalez Santo Domingo 3426 Thaylin Garbanzo Ulate Desamparados

2817 Stacey Vergara Gamboa CCDR Desamparados

2626 Sofia Perez Guardiola Esparza

2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Esparza

2660 Sharon Alexa Gonzalez Martinez Alajuela

2882 Camila Elena Sanchez Murillo Alajuela
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2713 Ana Victoria Araya Padilla Perez Zeledon 2660 Sharon Alexa Gonzalez Martinez Alajuela

2778 Maripaz Araya Padilla Perez Zeledon 2882 Camila Elena Sanchez Murillo Alajuela

3437 Angelica Rodriguez Rojas Perez Zeledon 2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela

3326 Mariangel del Valle Valoa Guerrero Santa Ana 1885 Jariela Sibaja Jimenez Alajuela

2615 Ayelén Benavides Madrigal Santo Domingo 1415 Stacy Vega Torres Alajuela

2595 Mary Anel Carvajal Diaz Esparza 2596 Fiorella Alexandra Gutierrez Gonzalez Alajuela

2815 Jimena Diaz Arroyo Esparza 3324 Sofia Alejandra Saborio Anchia Aserri

3534 Kristel Morales Madriz Golfito 3238 Marianne Chinchilla  Godinez Aserri

2209 Paula Melissa Gomez Calderon San Jose 3761 Keyla Díaz Chinchilla Aserrí

2671 Meredith Solis Ulloa San Jose 2518 Nayla Pamela Azofeifa Rodriguez CCDR Desamparados

3375 Emily Maryan Flores Rojas Puntarenas 2751 Melissa Lara Arroyo CCDR Desamparados

3866 Susan Benavides Madrigal Aserri 3240 Valeria Monestel Baltodano CCDR Desamparados

2098 Maria Fernanda Monge Morales Perez Zeledon 2817 Stacey Vergara Gamboa CCDR Desamparados

2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazu 2378 Joselyn Araya Sanabria CCDR Desamparados

1553 Mónica Alfaro Chinchilla Escazu 2630 Jazmín Vargas Vargas CCDR DESAMPARADOS

2378 Joselyn Araya Sanabria CCDR Desamparados 2164 Rowen Nicole Machado Ocampo CCDR DESAMPARADOS

3922 Amanda Lucia Castro Brenes Desamparados 3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford CCDR Desamparados

2630 Jazmín Vargas Vargas CCDR DESAMPARADOS 3426 Thaylin Garbanzo Ulate CCDR Desamparados

2164 Rowen Nicole Machado Ocampo CCDR DESAMPARADOS 3922 Amanda Lucia Castro Brenes CCDR Desamparados

1779 Kiara Ma. Nuñez Berrocal Esparza 273 Karolina Chinchilla COLYPRO

2581 Trixy Caravaca Ramirez Esparza 1279 Nicole Granados Mora Escazu

2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela 1673 Paola Maroto Calderon Escazu

1885 Jariela Sibaja Jimenez Alajuela 3817 Eglyn Arely Lopez Peralta Escazu

1415 Stacy Vega Torres Alajuela 18 Angie Araya Lescouflair Escazu

2596 Fiorella Alexandra Gutierrez Gonzalez Alajuela 3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazu

3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazu

2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazu

2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazu

1553 Mónica Alfaro Chinchilla Escazu

2415 Sharon Díaz Arroyo Esparza

2626 Sofia Perez Guardiola Esparza

2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Esparza

2815 Jimena Diaz Arroyo Esparza

1779 Kiara Ma. Nuñez Berrocal Esparza

2581 Trixy Caravaca Ramirez Esparza

3533 Jerany Jarieth Aguero Molina Golfito

Nuevo Afiliado Keyla Yulisa Ortega Reyes Golfito

3534 Kristel Morales Madriz Golfito

1343 Maria del Sol Rojas Valverde Perez Zeledon

1448 Stefanny Rojas Solis Perez Zeledon

2098 Maria Fernanda Monge Morales Perez Zeledon

3375 Emily Maryan Flores Rojas Puntarenas

2209 Paula Melissa Gomez Calderon San Jose

2671 Meredith Solis Ulloa San Jose

3717 Amanda Jiménez Moraga San José

2777 Amanda Garro Valverde Santa Ana

3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana

2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana

2776 Mariangel Garro Valverde Santa Ana

3495 Yara Navarrete Gonzalez Santo Domingo

3302 Monica Araya Jimenez UCR

1449 Fiorella Vallecillo Aguilar UCR

1456 Brenda Vasquez UNA
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